## West Mifflin Community Foundation Crafter Application 4th Annual Mon Valley Arts Festival Saturday September 16<sup>th</sup> 11:00-4:00

West Mifflin Area High School Campus

91 Commonwealth Avenue West Mifflin, PA 15122

- \* A \$25 deposit is required for Art Vendors and Crafters to reserve a booth, but the deposit will be refunded on the day of the event when crafters arrive.
- \*We do ask (not required) if the crafters can donate one item towards our raffle baskets.
- \* Booths will only be provided upon request. Tables will not be available.

\*To participate, send in the bottom portion of this application with a check to hold your spot. Deadline is <u>September 1, 2023.</u>

\*\$25 checks are payable to West Mifflin Community Foundation and can be mailed to:

West Mifflin Community Foundation P.O. Box 353 West Mifflin, PA 15122

"Questions? Contact Ray Rost at westiviiiinCr@gmail.com	
cut here	
4 <sup>th</sup> Annual Mon Valley Arts Festival Crafter Application Form	
Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
Phone #:	
Product Type:	
Booths will only be provided upon request. Check one:	
I need a booth	
I do not need a booth (I have my own tent/booth)	